07_Sch/Ind Novice Dance Prelims

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SND

Dance: IND

4/28/2016

Central Mountain HS

32.82 €D
84 €D
81 €D

14.88 €D
77 €D
73 €D

15.88 €D
82 €D
78 €D

15.21 €D
78 €
75 €D

78.79
0.00

78.79

ond

Kutztown HS

34.42
88 €D
85 €D

15.41 @
79 €D
76 €D

16.61
85 €D
82 €D

15.74 @
80 €D
78 €D

82.18
0.00

82.18

1st

Freedom Dance

35.48 €D
90 €D
88 €D

15.74 €D
80 €D
78 €

17.01 €D
87 €D
84 €D

16.14 €D
82 €D
80 €D

84.37
0.00

84.37

ond

Co-Motion

34.54 €
87 €D
86 €D

15.47 €
78 €D
77 €D

16.54 €
84 €D
82 €D

15.81 €
81 €D
78 €

82.36
0.00

82.36
3rd

Haven Performing Arts

36.54
92 €D
91 €D

17.01 @
87 €D
84 €D

17.81
91 €D
88 €D

17.47 @
88 €D
87 €D

88.83
0.00

88.83
1st



08_A/Open/World Dance Prelims 4/28/2016

Dance: IAD Dance: SAD
Pennsylvania Performing Arts Cab Calloway Northampton

Iris Dance Fusion XI Fast Forward Co-Motion =~ Academy HS Avella HS HS
MV70-130-DANCE 36.68 €@ 37.74 €@ 34.82@ 36.02€ 34.16 €D 3854 34.28€d 32.56 €@
VOC 93 €D %5 89 €D 22 €D 88 & 97 €D 87 €D 84 €D
EXC 91 €D 94 €D 86 €D 89 €D 84 & 96 € 85 € 80 €D
DES 10/10 18. 1€ 186@ 174 184€@éd 16.76D 18.2 € 17.4€ 16.8 €@
COMP 91 €D 24 D 88 €D CRY 27 ) 85 & 20 €D 88 €D 85 €D
EXC 90 €D 26D 86 €D 91 & 82 & 26D 86 €D 83 €&
GE 10/10 1706é 18.1@ 169@G 1/36@ 16.36 17.6 @ 16.3€ 16.3 €@
REP 88 €D 91D 86 €D 87 €D 83 & 89 €D 86 €D 83 €D
PERF 87 & o) 1<t ] 83 €D 86 €D 80 & 87 €D 82 €D 80 €D
GE 10/10 1766 183@ 1/2@ 1/8€é 16.86 18 @ 17.4€d 16.7 €
REP 89 €D 2 ¢ 87 €D 90 €D 84 & 91 €D 88 €D 85 €D
PERF 87 €D 91 €D 85 €D 88 € 84 D 89 € 86 €D 82 €D
Sub-Total 89.88 92.74 86.32 89.52 83.96 92.34 85.88 82.36
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00
Total 89.88 92.74 86.32 89.52 83.96 92.14 85.88 82.36
Placement 2nd 18t 4th 3rd 5th 18t 2nd g



08_A/Open/World Dance Prelims

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/28/2016

Dance: SOD Dance: SWD
St Marys HS Northern York HS
34.8 @ 33.4 @
87 €© 85 €D
87 €© 82 €D
17.7 € 17.0 @
87 €O 90 €
20 € 89 €
17.6 € 17.7
88 € 89 €
88 € 88 €O
17.0 @ 17.7 &
89 € 06
920 €O 87 €
88 86.7
0.00 0.00
88 86.7

1st

st



