07_Sch/Ind Novice Dance Prelims

	Dance: SND		Dance: IND		
	Central Mountain HS	Kutztown HS	Freedom Dance	Co-Motion	Haven Performing Arts
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	32.82 2 nd 84 2 nd 81 2 nd	34.42 1st 85 1st	35.48 2 nd 90 2 nd 88 2 nd	34.54 3 rd 86 3 rd	36.54 1sl 92 1sl 91 1sl
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	14.88 2 nd 77 2 nd 73 2 nd	15.41 1sl 79 1sl 76 1sl	15.74 2 nd 80 2 nd 78 2 nd	15.47 3 rd 78 3 rd 77 3 rd	17.01 (1st) 87 (1st) 84 (1st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.88 2 nd 82 2 nd 78 2 nd	16.61 1st 85 1st 82 1st	17.01 2 nd 87 2 nd 84 2 nd	16.54 3 rd 84 3 rd 82 3 rd	17.81 1st 91 1st 88 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.21 2 nd 78 2 nd 75 2 nd	15.74 1sl 80 1sl 78 1sl	16.14 2 nd 82 2 nd 80 2 nd	15.81 3 rd 81 3 rd 78 3 rd	17.47 (1st 88 (1st 87 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.79 0.00 78.79	82.18 0.00 82.18	84.37 0.00 84.37	82.36 0.00 82.36	88.83 0.00 88.83

08_A/Open/World Dance Prelims

	Dance: IAD				Dance: SAD			
	Iris Dance	Fusion XI	Fast Forward	Co-Motion	Pennsylvania Performing Arts Academy	Cab Calloway HS	Avella HS	Northampton HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	36.68 2 nd 93 2 nd 91 2 nd	37.74 1st 95 1st 94 1st	34.82 4 th 86 4 th	36.02 3 rd 92 3 rd 89 3 rd	34.16 5 th 88 5 th 84 5 th	38.54 1st 97 1st 96 1st	34.28 2 nd 87 2 nd 85 2 nd	32.56 3 rd 80 3 rd
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	18.1 3 rd 91 3 rd 90 3 rd	18.6 1st 94 1st 92 1st	17.4 4 th 88 4 th 86 4 th	18.4 2 nd 93 2 nd 91 2 nd	16.7 5 th 85 5 th 82 5 th	18.2 1st 90 1st 92 1st	17.4 2 nd 88 2 nd 86 2 nd	16.8 3 rd 85 3 rd 83 3 rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.5 2 nd 88 2 nd 87 2 nd	18.1 (1st) 91 (1st) 90 (1st)	16.9 4 th 86 4 th 83 4 th	17.3 3 rd 87 3 rd 86 3 rd	16.3 5 th 83 5 th 80 5 th	17.6 1st 89 1st 87 1st	16.8 2 nd 86 2 nd 82 2 nd	16.3 3rd 83 3rd 80 3rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.6 3 rd 89 3 rd 87 3 rd	18.3 (1st) 92 (1st) 91 (1st)	17.2 4 th 85 4 th	17.8 2 nd 90 2 nd 88 2 nd	16.8 5 th 84 5 th 84 5 th	18 1st 91 1st 89 1st	17.4 2 nd 88 2 nd 86 2 nd	16.7 3 rd 85 3 rd 82 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	89.88 0.00 89.88 2 nd	92.74 0.00 92.74	86.32 0.00 86.32 4 th	89.52 0.00 89.52 3 rd	83.96 0.00 83.96 5 th	92.34 0.20 92.14	85.88 0.00 85.88 2 nd	82.36 0.00 82.36

00_A/Open/world Dance Plenins			
	Dance: SOD	Dance: SWD	
	St Marys HS	Northern York HS	
MV10-10-DANCE VOC EXC	34.8 1st 87 1st 87 1st	33.4 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	17.7 (1st 87 (1st 90 (1st)	17.9 (1st) 90 (1st) 89 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.6 (1st 88 (1st 88 (1st)	17.7 (1st) 89 (1st) 88 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.9 1st 89 1st 90 1st	17.7 (1st) 90 (1st) 87 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	88 0.00 88 1 st	86.7 0.00 86.7 1 st	